

Name of Road :- Kari Mandal House to
PMUSY Road L042

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY-SC

Tivenigant

DIVISION

21-2- Pipra

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO. 814

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mra Construction

PJO
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 X 9.5m X 1.5m X 0.075m =					17.01 m ³
12 X 13 m X 1.88m X 0.075m =					21.99 m ³
Total —					59.89 m ³
④ patch Repair with mix Seal Surface. —					
2 X 14.075m X 1.86m =					59.89 m ³
⑤ maintenance of CP					
work. (M.P) — do —					2.00 No
⑥ Maint ⁿ of Road Sing					
— do —					0.16 km
⑦ maint ⁿ of 200m					
2 km Stones — do —					0.19 km
⑧ Cutting of branches of tree — do —					
					2.00 No
⑨ Painting of pumpels wall (W & B strips)					
2 X 4.00m X 4.875m =					156 m ²
2 X 4.00m X 2.154m =					68.93
⑩ Road marking with ATC					
BT — 2 X 26 X 30m X 0.1m =					156 m ²
CC — 2 X 280 X 0.1m =					56 m ²

[Signature]
25/10/20

Abstract of Cost

60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Road Curb -					
Qty - 55.17 m ³ TMBP-53					
@ 404.06 / m ³					Rs - 22292=00
② Making up Beem/shoulder					
Qty - 417.38 m ² TMBP-58					
@ 60.28 / m ²					Rs - 25159=00
③ Patch Repair for pot hole					
with 75mm WBM - do -					
Qty - 54.84 m ³ TMBP-58					
@ 321.29 / m ³					Rs - 17621=00
④ Patch Repair for minor Seal					
Qty - 54.54 m ² TMBP-59					
@ 250.75 / m ²					Rs - 13752=00
⑤ Maintenance of CD work					
(H.P) - do -					
Qty - 2.00 No TMBP-59					
@ 1166.58 / No					Rs - 2333=00
⑥ Maint ⁿ of Road Sing.					
Qty - 0.16 Km TMBP-59					
@ 1104.58 / Km					Rs - 176=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Main ⁿ of 200m ² KM Stone — do — Qty - 0.19 km TMBP-59 @ 583.43 / km Rs - 111200					
⑤ Cutting of branches of tree — do — Qty - 2.00 No TMBP-59 @ ^{113.64} 227.00 / No Rs - 455.28					
⑥ Painting of Parapet wall (B & W Strips) Qty - 68.93 m ² TMBP-59 @ 100.76 / m ² Rs - 6945.00					
⑦ Road marking with paint Qty - 156 m ² TMBP-59 @ 721.91 / m ² Rs - 112618.00					
⑧ CC Qty - 56 m ² TMBP-59 @ 810.71 / m ² Rs - 45400.00 Total - 246634.00					
Add G.S.T. + L.C (13%) = 32062.00 Total - 278696.00 Less Below 0.19% (-) = 530.00 Total = 278166.00					
					